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ISLAND PARK POOL

YOUTH

DAVIES RECREATIONAL POOL

ROGER G. GRESS NORTHSIDE POOL

SOUTHWEST RECREATIONAL POOL

2024 2025

$72.00

$180.00

$117.00

ALL POOLS

$99.00

MADISON POOL & SPLASH PAD

$90.00
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2025

$150.00

$90.00

$100.00

$85.00

$80.00

$75.00

*FOUR-FOR-ONE

$72.00 $72.00

ISLAND PARK POOL

ADULT

DAVIES RECREATIONAL POOL

ROGER G. GRESS NORTHSIDE POOL

SOUTHWEST RECREATIONAL POOL

$92.00

$235.00

$216.00

$135.00

ALL POOLS

$117.00

MADISON POOL & SPLASH PAD

$108.00

$170.00

$115.00

$130.00

$110.00

$105.00

$100.00

*FOUR-FOR-ONE

$92.00 $92.00

ISLAND PARK POOL

FAMILY

DAVIES RECREATIONAL POOL

ROGER G. GRESS NORTHSIDE POOL

SOUTHWEST RECREATIONAL POOL

$193.00

$500.00

$454.00

$290.00

ALL POOLS

$251.00

MADISON POOL & SPLASH PAD

$232.00

$350.00

$235.00

$270.00

$225.00

$215.00

$205.00

*FOUR-FOR-ONE

$193.00 $193.00

$210.00

Updated feesSEASON POOL PASSES

ISLAND PARK POOL

DAILY SWIM FEES

DAVIES RECREATIONAL POOL

ROGER G. GRESS NORTHSIDE POOL

SOUTHWEST RECREATIONAL POOL

$10.00 | $12.00

$5.00 | $6.00

$5.00 | $6.00

MADISON POOL & SPLASH PAD

$5.00 | $6.00

$4.00 | $5.00 $4.00 | $5.00

YOUTH | ADULT

$5.00 | $6.00

$5.50 | $6.50

$6.50 | $7.50

2024 2025

*FOUR-FOR-ONE: Excludes Island Park Pool


