



SEASON POOL PASSES	S 2024	2025	<b>2025</b> Updated fees	
YOUTH				
ALL POOLS		\$210.00	\$150.00	
*FOUR-FOR-ONE	\$72.00		\$90.00	
ISLAND PARK POOL		\$180.00	\$100.00	
DAVIES RECREATIONAL POOL		\$117.00	\$85.00	
ROGER G. GRESS NORTHSIDE POOL		\$90.00	\$75.00	
SOUTHWEST RECREATIONAL POOL		\$99.00	\$80.00	
MADISON POOL & SPLASH PAD		\$72.00	\$72.00	
ADULT				
ALL POOLS		\$235.00	\$170.00	
*FOUR-FOR-ONE	\$92.00		\$115.00	
ISLAND PARK POOL		\$216.00	\$130.00	
DAVIES RECREATIONAL POOL		\$135.00	\$110.00	
ROGER G. GRESS NORTHSIDE POOL		\$108.00	\$100.00	
SOUTHWEST RECREATIONAL POOL		\$117.00	\$105.00	
MADISON POOL & SPLASH PAD		\$92.00	\$92.00	
FAMILY				
ALL POOLS		\$500.00	\$350.00	
*FOUR-FOR-ONE	\$193.00		\$235.00	
ISLAND PARK POOL		\$454.00	\$270.00	
DAVIES RECREATIONAL POOL		\$290.00	\$225.00	
ROGER G. GRESS NORTHSIDE POOL		\$232.00	\$205.00	
SOUTHWEST RECREATIONAL POOL		\$251.00	\$215.00	
MADISON POOL & SPLASH PAD		\$193.00	\$193.00	

DAILY SWIM FEES YOUTH   ADULT	2024	2025
ISLAND PARK POOL		\$10.00   <b>\$12.00</b>
DAVIES RECREATIONAL POOL	\$5.00   <b>\$6.00</b>	\$6.50   <b>\$7.50</b>
ROGER G. GRESS NORTHSIDE POOL	\$5.00   <b>\$6.00</b>	\$5.00   <b>\$6.00</b>
SOUTHWEST RECREATIONAL POOL	\$5.00   <b>\$6.00</b>	\$5.50   <b>\$6.50</b>
MADISON POOL & SPLASH PAD	\$4.00   <b>\$5.00</b>	\$4.00   <b>\$5.00</b>

\*FOUR-FOR-ONE: Excludes Island Park Pool